
European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Nilsson Karina

Country: SWE - Sweden
002A

R W5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 8 6 3 17 44 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 70 0 0

4 6 5 4 15 85 0 0

5 X 9 7 26 111 1 1

6 7 6 2 15 126 0 0

7 9 8 8 25 151 0 0

8 7 5 4 16 167 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 195 1 0

10 6 6 6 18 213 0 0

11 X 10 7 27 240 2 1

12 7 6 6 19 259 0 0

Total 259 4 2

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Nilsson Karina

Country: SWE - Sweden
002A

R W5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 8 7 5 20 46 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 74 1 1

4 7 7 4 18 92 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 119 0 0

6 8 7 4 19 138 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 166 1 1

8 8 7 6 21 187 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 212 0 0

10 7 7 7 21 233 0 0

11 10 10 8 28 261 2 0

12 8 6 1 15 276 0 0

Total 276 4 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Haines Linda

Country: GBR - England
002B

R W5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 8 7 24 52 0 0

3 10 9 7 26 78 1 0

4 7 7 6 20 98 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 125 1 0

6 8 8 6 22 147 0 0

7 X 9 8 27 174 1 1

8 8 8 6 22 196 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 223 0 0

10 9 7 7 23 246 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 274 1 0

12 9 8 7 24 298 0 0

Total 298 5 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Haines Linda

Country: GBR - England
002B

R W5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 7 6 6 19 48 0 0

3 10 9 8 27 75 1 0

4 8 7 7 22 97 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 124 0 0

6 8 8 7 23 147 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 175 1 1

8 9 8 7 24 199 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 227 1 0

10 9 9 7 25 252 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 280 1 0

12 8 8 4 20 300 0 0

Total 300 6 1

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Pierini Silvana

Country: ITA - Italy
002C

R W5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 79 0 0

4 7 7 7 21 100 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 127 1 0

6 7 6 6 19 146 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 172 0 0

8 8 8 6 22 194 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 221 0 0

10 8 8 7 23 244 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 270 0 0

12 8 7 7 22 292 0 0

Total 292 2 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Pierini Silvana

Country: ITA - Italy
002C

R W5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 6 23 23 0 0

2 6 5 5 16 39 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 65 0 0

4 7 7 7 21 86 0 0

5 9 8 8 25 111 0 0

6 7 7 5 19 130 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 157 0 0

8 9 9 2 20 177 0 0

9 10 8 8 26 203 1 0

10 7 7 7 21 224 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 249 0 0

12 7 6 5 18 267 0 0

Total 267 1 0

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Vainionpaa Raili Ilta Kyllikki

Country: FIN - Finland
002D

R W5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 7 6 6 19 19 0 0

2 5 5 4 14 33 0 0

3 8 7 6 21 54 0 0

4 5 5 4 14 68 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 94 0 0

6 7 6 6 19 113 0 0

7 8 8 6 22 135 0 0

8 5 3 3 11 146 0 0

9 X 9 8 27 173 1 1

10 7 7 3 17 190 0 0

11 8 8 8 24 214 0 0

12 3 2 1 6 220 0 0

Total 220 1 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Vainionpaa Raili Ilta Kyllikki

Country: FIN - Finland
002D

R W5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 M 8 5 13 13

2 5 4 1 10 23

3 6 4 4 14 37

4 3 M M 3 40

5 8 7 7 22 62

6 6 4 3 13 75

7 9 4 4 17 92

8 M M M 0 92

9 8 8 3 19 111

10 M M M 0 111

11 8 5 3 16 127

12 3 1 M 4 131

Total 131

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Karlgren Britt

Country: SWE - Sweden
003A

R W5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 8 7 5 20 48

3 8 8 8 24 72

4 7 7 7 21 93

5 9 7 7 23 116

6 7 7 6 20 136

7 9 9 8 26 162

8 7 7 7 21 183

9 10 9 9 28 211

10 9 7 5 21 232

11 9 8 7 24 256

12 7 6 5 18 274

Total 274

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Karlgren Britt

Country: SWE - Sweden
003A

R W5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 7 7 6 20 20 0 0

2 6 4 4 14 34 0 0

3 10 9 8 27 61 1 0

4 6 6 4 16 77 0 0

5 8 8 8 24 101 0 0

6 8 8 7 23 124 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 151 0 0

8 8 7 6 21 172 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 199 1 0

10 8 8 6 22 221 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 247 0 0

12 7 6 5 18 265 0 0

Total 265 2 0

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Unwin Linda

Country: GBR - England
003B

R W5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 7 7 6 20 45

3 9 9 8 26 71

4 8 8 7 23 94

5 X 9 9 28 122

6 9 8 7 24 146

7 9 8 8 25 171

8 8 7 6 21 192

9 X 9 9 28 220

10 8 7 5 20 240

11 X 8 7 25 265

12 7 6 6 19 284

Total 284

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Unwin Linda

Country: GBR - England
003B

R W5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 8 8 26 26 1 1

2 8 6 4 18 44 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 71 0 0

4 9 8 8 25 96 0 0

5 9 8 7 24 120 0 0

6 7 6 6 19 139 0 0

7 9 8 8 25 164 0 0

8 8 7 7 22 186 0 0

9 X 8 8 26 212 1 1

10 8 8 7 23 235 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 261 0 0

12 8 8 7 23 284 0 0

Total 284 2 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Castiglioni Cristina

Country: ITA - Italy
003C

R W5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 8 7 23 23

2 4 3 3 10 33

3 8 8 7 23 56

4 6 5 4 15 71

5 8 7 7 22 93

6 7 6 5 18 111

7 10 10 9 29 140

8 8 6 6 20 160

9 10 9 8 27 187

10 8 7 5 20 207

11 9 8 8 25 232

12 8 6 6 20 252

Total 252

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Castiglioni Cristina

Country: ITA - Italy
003C

R W5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 8 7 23 23 0 0

2 6 5 5 16 39 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 66 0 0

4 8 8 7 23 89 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 115 0 0

6 8 6 5 19 134 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 160 0 0

8 7 7 6 20 180 0 0

9 X 7 6 23 203 1 1

10 5 5 5 15 218 0 0

11 10 8 8 26 244 1 0

12 7 5 5 17 261 0 0

Total 261 2 1

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Larsen Bente

Country: NOR - Norway
003D

R W5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 8 6 5 19 44

3 9 8 8 25 69

4 8 7 6 21 90

5 10 9 8 27 117

6 8 8 7 23 140

7 10 10 9 29 169

8 8 8 4 20 189

9 10 9 9 28 217

10 8 6 6 20 237

11 9 9 8 26 263

12 8 8 7 23 286

Total 286

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Larsen Bente

Country: NOR - Norway
003D

R W5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 8 7 23 23 0 0

2 7 5 4 16 39 0 0

3 8 8 8 24 63 0 0

4 7 7 6 20 83 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 110 0 0

6 7 5 3 15 125 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 153 1 0

8 9 6 5 20 173 0 0

9 8 8 8 24 197 0 0

10 7 6 5 18 215 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 242 0 0

12 8 8 7 23 265 0 0

Total 265 1 0

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Backlund Viola

Country: SWE - Sweden
004A

R W5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 5 5 19 19 0 0

2 4 4 M 8 27 0 0

3 10 8 8 26 53 1 0

4 7 6 5 18 71 0 0

5 9 9 7 25 96 0 0

6 7 7 M 14 110 0 0

7 10 8 8 26 136 1 0

8 8 7 5 20 156 0 0

9 9 7 6 22 178 0 0

10 6 4 3 13 191 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 216 0 0

12 7 7 7 21 237 0 0

Total 237 2 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Backlund Viola

Country: SWE - Sweden
004A

R W5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 8 7 5 20 46 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 72 0 0

4 6 5 5 16 88 0 0

5 9 7 7 23 111 0 0

6 7 6 5 18 129 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 157 1 0

8 8 7 7 22 179 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 206 0 0

10 9 8 6 23 229 0 0

11 8 8 6 22 251 0 0

12 6 6 5 17 268 0 0

Total 268 1 0

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Deknop Nadine

Country: BEL - Belgium
004B

R W5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 7 7 6 20 48 0 0

3 8 8 8 24 72 0 0

4 8 7 6 21 93 0 0

5 9 9 6 24 117 0 0

6 6 5 5 16 133 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 161 1 0

8 7 6 1 14 175 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 203 1 1

10 8 7 6 21 224 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 250 0 0

12 6 5 5 16 266 0 0

Total 266 3 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Deknop Nadine

Country: BEL - Belgium
004B

R W5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 8 7 25 25 1 1

2 6 6 3 15 40 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 66 0 0

4 7 7 7 21 87 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 114 0 0

6 8 7 7 22 136 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 164 1 0

8 8 8 6 22 186 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 212 0 0

10 8 8 3 19 231 0 0

11 10 9 8 27 258 1 0

12 7 7 5 19 277 0 0

Total 277 3 1

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Gnocchi Laura

Country: ITA - Italy
004C

R W5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 8 7 7 22 50 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 79 2 0

4 9 9 8 26 105 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 134 2 0

6 8 8 8 24 158 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 187 2 0

8 9 9 9 27 214 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 242 1 1

10 8 8 8 24 266 0 0

11 X X 9 29 295 2 2

12 9 8 8 25 320 0 0

Total 320 10 4

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Gnocchi Laura

Country: ITA - Italy
004C

R W5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 9 29 29 2 2

2 9 9 5 23 52 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 80 1 0

4 9 8 6 23 103 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 129 0 0

6 7 6 6 19 148 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 176 1 0

8 8 7 6 21 197 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 227 3 1

10 9 9 8 26 253 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 281 1 1

12 9 9 8 26 307 0 0

Total 307 8 4

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Lofroth Marie Birgitta

Country: SWE - Sweden
005A

R W5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 7 7 6 20 46 0 0

3 9 7 7 23 69 0 0

4 7 6 6 19 88 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 114 0 0

6 7 7 5 19 133 0 0

7 10 9 8 27 160 1 0

8 7 6 6 19 179 0 0

9 9 8 7 24 203 0 0

10 7 7 5 19 222 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 251 2 1

12 9 9 7 25 276 0 0

Total 276 3 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Lofroth Marie Birgitta

Country: SWE - Sweden
005A

R W5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 7 25 25

2 6 5 4 15 40

3 8 8 7 23 63

4 7 6 5 18 81

5 9 8 8 25 106

6 7 6 4 17 123

7 9 8 7 24 147

8 7 6 6 19 166

9 7 7 6 20 186

10 6 5 5 16 202

11 9 8 8 25 227

12 8 7 6 21 248

Total 248

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Jecke Kerstin

Country: GER - Germany
005C

R W5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 8 7 7 22 51 0 0

3 10 9 8 27 78 1 0

4 8 8 7 23 101 0 0

5 8 8 7 23 124 0 0

6 7 6 5 18 142 0 0

7 X X 9 29 171 2 2

8 6 6 3 15 186 0 0

9 8 8 7 23 209 0 0

10 7 6 5 18 227 0 0

11 9 7 7 23 250 0 0

12 7 6 5 18 268 0 0

Total 268 5 2

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Jecke Kerstin

Country: GER - Germany
005C

R W5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 7 3 19 47 0 0

3 10 8 7 25 72 1 0

4 7 4 4 15 87 0 0

5 10 9 7 26 113 1 0

6 7 5 5 17 130 0 0

7 10 10 8 28 158 2 0

8 7 5 4 16 174 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 203 2 0

10 9 8 8 25 228 0 0

11 8 8 8 24 252 0 0

12 7 6 5 18 270 0 0

Total 270 7 0

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Modigh Renee Margareta

Country: SWE - Sweden
008A

R W6

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 7 7 5 19 44 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 71 0 0

4 8 7 6 21 92 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 118 0 0

6 7 7 7 21 139 0 0

7 10 9 8 27 166 1 0

8 8 8 8 24 190 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 215 0 0

10 7 7 5 19 234 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 261 0 0

12 7 7 M 14 275 0 0

Total 275 1 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Modigh Renee Margareta

Country: SWE - Sweden
008A

R W6

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 7 7 23 23 0 0

2 6 5 5 16 39 0 0

3 10 9 7 26 65 1 0

4 7 7 5 19 84 0 0

5 X 9 9 28 112 1 1

6 9 7 7 23 135 0 0

7 9 8 7 24 159 0 0

8 7 6 M 13 172 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 199 0 0

10 9 9 3 21 220 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 247 0 0

12 7 7 6 20 267 0 0

Total 267 2 1

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Bulsz Ildikó

Country: HUN - Hungary
008B

R W6

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 7 6 5 18 46 0 0

3 10 8 8 26 72 1 0

4 8 6 4 18 90 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 117 1 0

6 8 7 3 18 135 0 0

7 8 8 7 23 158 0 0

8 7 7 6 20 178 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 205 0 0

10 9 8 5 22 227 0 0

11 9 8 7 24 251 0 0

12 6 6 5 17 268 0 0

Total 268 3 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Bulsz Ildikó

Country: HUN - Hungary
008B

R W6

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 8 8 26 26 1 1

2 8 7 6 21 47 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 73 0 0

4 8 8 6 22 95 0 0

5 10 8 8 26 121 1 0

6 7 5 3 15 136 0 0

7 X 8 8 26 162 1 1

8 7 7 7 21 183 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 209 0 0

10 7 5 4 16 225 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 252 0 0

12 8 7 6 21 273 0 0

Total 273 3 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Burnham Jane

Country: GBR - England
008C

R W6

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 7 6 21 21 0 0

2 6 5 4 15 36 0 0

3 9 8 7 24 60 0 0

4 6 5 5 16 76 0 0

5 X 9 9 28 104 1 1

6 7 6 6 19 123 0 0

7 9 8 8 25 148 0 0

8 7 7 6 20 168 0 0

9 9 7 7 23 191 0 0

10 6 5 3 14 205 0 0

11 X 9 8 27 232 1 1

12 7 6 5 18 250 0 0

Total 250 2 2

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Burnham Jane

Country: GBR - England
008C

R W6

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 8 6 22 22 0 0

2 6 6 6 18 40 0 0

3 8 7 7 22 62 0 0

4 6 4 3 13 75 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 102 1 0

6 8 7 3 18 120 0 0

7 10 9 8 27 147 1 0

8 8 8 5 21 168 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 196 1 0

10 7 7 6 20 216 0 0

11 10 9 8 27 243 1 0

12 8 6 5 19 262 0 0

Total 262 4 0

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Kiviniemi Ulla-Maija

Country: FIN - Finland
011A

R W4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 7 6 6 19 19

2 2 2 2 6 25

3 X 8 6 24 49

4 6 5 1 12 61

5 8 7 6 21 82

6 6 5 2 13 95

7 9 7 6 22 117

8 5 4 1 10 127

9 10 7 5 22 149

10 4 3 3 10 159

11 9 9 6 24 183

12 6 6 1 13 196

Total 196

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Kiviniemi Ulla-Maija

Country: FIN - Finland
011A

R W4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 7 7 23 23 0 0

2 5 5 4 14 37 0 0

3 9 8 7 24 61 0 0

4 6 2 1 9 70 0 0

5 9 8 6 23 93 0 0

6 6 6 5 17 110 0 0

7 7 6 5 18 128 0 0

8 4 3 2 9 137 0 0

9 10 6 6 22 159 1 0

10 4 4 3 11 170 0 0

11 9 9 7 25 195 0 0

12 5 4 4 13 208 0 0

Total 208 1 0

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Saviluoto Kaarina

Country: SWE - Sweden
011B

R W4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 8 8 7 23 48

3 10 8 8 26 74

4 6 5 4 15 89

5 9 7 6 22 111

6 6 5 2 13 124

7 9 9 8 26 150

8 8 8 7 23 173

9 9 9 9 27 200

10 8 7 6 21 221

11 9 9 8 26 247

12 8 6 2 16 263

Total 263

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Saviluoto Kaarina

Country: SWE - Sweden
011B

R W4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 8 8 7 23 51 0 0

3 10 9 8 27 78 1 0

4 8 8 6 22 100 0 0

5 10 8 8 26 126 1 0

6 7 7 5 19 145 0 0

7 X 10 8 28 173 2 1

8 8 8 7 23 196 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 224 1 0

10 8 8 7 23 247 0 0

11 X 10 8 28 275 2 1

12 8 4 4 16 291 0 0

Total 291 8 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Kaartinen Sari

Country: FIN - Finland
011C

R W4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 8 8 26 26

2 7 6 5 18 44

3 9 9 8 26 70

4 7 7 4 18 88

5 X 10 8 28 116

6 8 7 3 18 134

7 10 10 8 28 162

8 8 6 1 15 177

9 9 9 8 26 203

10 7 5 1 13 216

11 9 9 8 26 242

12 8 7 7 22 264

Total 264

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Kaartinen Sari

Country: FIN - Finland
011C

R W4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 7 7 6 20 20 0 0

2 6 4 3 13 33 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 60 0 0

4 8 7 7 22 82 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 108 0 0

6 7 5 5 17 125 0 0

7 10 8 8 26 151 1 0

8 6 6 4 16 167 0 0

9 9 7 7 23 190 0 0

10 6 6 6 18 208 0 0

11 10 8 8 26 234 1 0

12 7 6 5 18 252 0 0

Total 252 2 0

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Nordmelan Ragnhlid

Country: NOR - Norway
011D

R W4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 7 3 M 10 36

3 9 8 4 21 57

4 3 1 1 5 62

5 M 9 8 17 79

6 5 4 1 10 89

7 9 9 8 26 115

8 8 7 5 20 135

9 10 9 9 28 163

10 8 6 5 19 182

11 8 8 8 24 206

12 7 7 5 19 225

Total 225

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Nordmelan Ragnhlid

Country: NOR - Norway
011D

R W4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 8 6 6 20 49 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 74 0 0

4 6 5 5 16 90 0 0

5 9 8 8 25 115 0 0

6 5 4 3 12 127 0 0

7 X 9 7 26 153 1 1

8 6 4 4 14 167 0 0

9 9 8 7 24 191 0 0

10 7 5 5 17 208 0 0

11 9 8 7 24 232 0 0

12 5 4 3 12 244 0 0

Total 244 3 1

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Biskop-Grahn Ann-Charlotte Sofie

Country: FIN - Finland
012A

R W4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 8 8 24 24 0 0

2 7 7 4 18 42 0 0

3 8 8 8 24 66 0 0

4 7 7 6 20 86 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 114 1 0

6 9 6 6 21 135 0 0

7 10 9 7 26 161 1 0

8 7 5 3 15 176 0 0

9 8 8 8 24 200 0 0

10 6 5 2 13 213 0 0

11 9 7 7 23 236 0 0

12 7 5 4 16 252 0 0

Total 252 2 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Biskop-Grahn Ann-Charlotte Sofie

Country: FIN - Finland
012A

R W4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 8 7 5 20 47 0 0

3 9 8 7 24 71 0 0

4 6 5 1 12 83 0 0

5 10 10 10 30 113 3 0

6 9 8 6 23 136 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 164 1 1

8 8 5 4 17 181 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 208 0 0

10 8 8 7 23 231 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 259 1 1

12 9 8 7 24 283 0 0

Total 283 5 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Bäckman Christa Maria

Country: SWE - Sweden
012B

R W4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 7 6 22 50 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 79 2 0

4 8 8 6 22 101 0 0

5 X 8 8 26 127 1 1

6 8 7 6 21 148 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 176 1 0

8 8 8 7 23 199 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 226 0 0

10 8 6 5 19 245 0 0

11 10 9 8 27 272 1 0

12 8 8 8 24 296 0 0

Total 296 6 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Bäckman Christa Maria

Country: SWE - Sweden
012B

R W4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 7 7 7 21 47 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 75 1 1

4 9 9 8 26 101 0 0

5 X X 9 29 130 2 2

6 9 9 8 26 156 0 0

7 9 9 7 25 181 0 0

8 6 6 6 18 199 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 226 1 0

10 8 7 5 20 246 0 0

11 10 8 8 26 272 1 0

12 8 7 4 19 291 0 0

Total 291 5 3

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Nordmeyer Britta

Country: GER - Germany
012C

R W4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 0

2 6 6 4 16 40 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 67 0 0

4 8 8 5 21 88 0 0

5 8 8 8 24 112 0 0

6 7 7 6 20 132 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 162 3 0

8 8 8 7 23 185 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 210 0 0

10 8 7 5 20 230 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 259 2 1

12 9 9 8 26 285 0 0

Total 285 5 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Nordmeyer Britta

Country: GER - Germany
012C

R W4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 8 7 7 22 50 0 0

3 8 8 8 24 74 0 0

4 7 7 6 20 94 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 121 1 0

6 8 8 7 23 144 0 0

7 9 8 7 24 168 0 0

8 5 5 2 12 180 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 207 1 0

10 8 7 5 20 227 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 255 1 0

12 9 7 6 22 277 0 0

Total 277 4 1

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Sävel Jaana

Country: FIN - Finland
013A

R W4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 9 6 5 20 48 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 73 0 0

4 7 6 5 18 91 0 0

5 X 7 6 23 114 1 1

6 6 5 4 15 129 0 0

7 9 8 8 25 154 0 0

8 7 6 2 15 169 0 0

9 9 8 7 24 193 0 0

10 6 5 4 15 208 0 0

11 9 6 5 20 228 0 0

12 3 3 2 8 236 0 0

Total 236 2 2

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Sävel Jaana

Country: FIN - Finland
013A

R W4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 0

2 7 3 3 13 37 0 0

3 8 8 7 23 60 0 0

4 7 6 3 16 76 0 0

5 10 8 8 26 102 1 0

6 6 5 2 13 115 0 0

7 7 7 7 21 136 0 0

8 6 5 3 14 150 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 175 0 0

10 7 6 3 16 191 0 0

11 8 8 7 23 214 0 0

12 7 7 6 20 234 0 0

Total 234 1 0

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Barbocz Judit

Country: HUN - Hungary
013B

R W4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 7 7 6 20 47 0 0

3 9 9 7 25 72 0 0

4 6 6 5 17 89 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 116 1 0

6 7 7 6 20 136 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 165 2 1

8 9 7 6 22 187 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 216 2 0

10 9 8 7 24 240 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 268 1 0

12 6 5 5 16 284 0 0

Total 284 7 2

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Barbocz Judit

Country: HUN - Hungary
013B

R W4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 9 9 8 26 54 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 82 1 0

4 9 7 6 22 104 0 0

5 9 8 6 23 127 0 0

6 6 6 5 17 144 0 0

7 7 7 7 21 165 0 0

8 7 5 4 16 181 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 211 3 1

10 9 8 6 23 234 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 262 1 0

12 8 8 7 23 285 0 0

Total 285 6 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Kuzmiene Laila

Country: LTU - Lithuania
013C

R W4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 8 8 7 23 50 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 78 1 1

4 8 6 6 20 98 0 0

5 M 9 4 13 111 0 0

6 4 4 4 12 123 0 0

7 9 8 8 25 148 0 0

8 7 7 6 20 168 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 193 0 0

10 8 7 7 22 215 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 240 0 0

12 7 6 6 19 259 0 0

Total 259 1 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Kuzmiene Laila

Country: LTU - Lithuania
013C

R W4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 7 6 6 19 47 0 0

3 10 9 8 27 74 1 0

4 7 6 1 14 88 0 0

5 8 8 8 24 112 0 0

6 8 7 6 21 133 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 161 1 0

8 7 6 5 18 179 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 206 1 0

10 8 6 3 17 223 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 251 1 0

12 9 8 7 24 275 0 0

Total 275 5 0

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Suojoki Jaana

Country: FIN - Finland
014A

R W4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 7 6 22 22 0 0

2 6 5 5 16 38 0 0

3 8 7 7 22 60 0 0

4 7 7 5 19 79 0 0

5 9 8 8 25 104 0 0

6 8 7 M 15 119 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 148 2 0

8 8 8 7 23 171 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 198 1 0

10 8 6 M 14 212 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 241 2 1

12 9 6 5 20 261 0 0

Total 261 5 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Suojoki Jaana

Country: FIN - Finland
014A

R W4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 8 7 5 20 49 0 0

3 9 9 7 25 74 0 0

4 7 1 M 8 82 0 0

5 9 8 8 25 107 0 0

6 7 6 4 17 124 0 0

7 10 9 8 27 151 1 0

8 8 7 6 21 172 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 197 0 0

10 5 4 4 13 210 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 236 0 0

12 8 7 5 20 256 0 0

Total 256 3 0

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Quinn Kelea

Country: MON - Monaco
014B

R W4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 6 25 25 1 1

2 5 4 4 13 38 0 0

3 9 8 7 24 62 0 0

4 6 5 3 14 76 0 0

5 9 7 6 22 98 0 0

6 5 4 2 11 109 0 0

7 10 8 7 25 134 1 0

8 6 5 4 15 149 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 176 1 0

10 7 7 5 19 195 0 0

11 X 9 7 26 221 1 1

12 6 6 3 15 236 0 0

Total 236 4 2

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Quinn Kelea

Country: MON - Monaco
014B

R W4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 7 7 22 22 0 0

2 6 6 4 16 38 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 67 2 0

4 8 7 7 22 89 0 0

5 9 8 8 25 114 0 0

6 8 7 7 22 136 0 0

7 10 9 8 27 163 1 0

8 8 7 6 21 184 0 0

9 7 7 7 21 205 0 0

10 6 6 6 18 223 0 0

11 10 10 8 28 251 2 0

12 7 6 4 17 268 0 0

Total 268 5 0

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Lott Nele-Triin

Country: EST - Estonia
014C

R W4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 8 7 23 23 0 0

2 7 6 6 19 42 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 69 0 0

4 8 6 5 19 88 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 116 1 0

6 8 8 7 23 139 0 0

7 9 8 7 24 163 0 0

8 7 6 5 18 181 0 0

9 9 8 7 24 205 0 0

10 6 6 5 17 222 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 250 1 0

12 8 7 5 20 270 0 0

Total 270 2 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Lott Nele-Triin

Country: EST - Estonia
014C

R W4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 0

2 6 4 4 14 38 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 65 0 0

4 6 6 3 15 80 0 0

5 9 7 6 22 102 0 0

6 5 5 4 14 116 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 143 0 0

8 9 9 7 25 168 0 0

9 10 10 10 30 198 3 0

10 9 9 5 23 221 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 247 0 0

12 8 8 6 22 269 0 0

Total 269 3 0

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Andersson Lennart

Country: SWE - Sweden
017A

R M4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 6 3 3 12 38 0 0

3 9 7 6 22 60 0 0

4 5 4 1 10 70 0 0

5 9 8 7 24 94 0 0

6 7 6 6 19 113 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 139 0 0

8 8 7 7 22 161 0 0

9 X 7 7 24 185 1 1

10 6 5 4 15 200 0 0

11 8 8 7 23 223 0 0

12 7 5 4 16 239 0 0

Total 239 1 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Andersson Lennart

Country: SWE - Sweden
017A

R M4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 7 7 6 20 20

2 6 5 5 16 36

3 8 8 7 23 59

4 5 5 5 15 74

5 8 7 6 21 95

6 6 5 4 15 110

7 9 8 8 25 135

8 7 7 6 20 155

9 9 8 8 25 180

10 7 7 6 20 200

11 8 7 7 22 222

12 7 5 5 17 239

Total 239

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Vaicekauskis Vidmantas

Country: LTU - Lithuania
017C

R M4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 9 9 6 24 54 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 82 1 0

4 8 8 7 23 105 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 134 2 1

6 9 8 7 24 158 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 188 3 0

8 9 8 8 25 213 0 0

9 X X 10 30 243 3 2

10 9 9 8 26 269 0 0

11 X X 9 29 298 2 2

12 8 7 7 22 320 0 0

Total 320 14 5

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Vaicekauskis Vidmantas

Country: LTU - Lithuania
017C

R M4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 8 7 24 52 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 81 2 1

4 9 8 7 24 105 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 132 0 0

6 9 8 8 25 157 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 185 1 0

8 8 8 7 23 208 0 0

9 8 8 8 24 232 0 0

10 8 8 8 24 256 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 281 0 0

12 7 7 7 21 302 0 0

Total 302 4 1

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Sävel Miika

Country: FIN - Finland
017D

R M4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 8 7 6 21 49 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 75 0 0

4 8 6 5 19 94 0 0

5 10 10 6 26 120 2 0

6 6 5 3 14 134 0 0

7 9 9 7 25 159 0 0

8 6 6 5 17 176 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 204 1 0

10 8 7 7 22 226 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 254 1 0

12 9 9 7 25 279 0 0

Total 279 5 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Sävel Miika

Country: FIN - Finland
017D

R M4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 7 7 7 21 21 0 0

2 6 6 M 12 33 0 0

3 X 8 8 26 59 1 1

4 8 8 7 23 82 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 109 0 0

6 7 6 5 18 127 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 153 0 0

8 7 7 6 20 173 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 198 0 0

10 8 6 5 19 217 0 0

11 X X 10 30 247 3 2

12 8 7 7 22 269 0 0

Total 269 4 3

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Cenneth Ahlund

Country: SWE - Sweden
018A

R M4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 7 7 6 20 45 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 70 0 0

4 8 7 7 22 92 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 120 1 0

6 9 7 7 23 143 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 171 1 0

8 8 8 7 23 194 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 221 0 0

10 8 8 6 22 243 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 272 2 0

12 9 8 6 23 295 0 0

Total 295 4 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Cenneth Ahlund

Country: SWE - Sweden
018A

R M4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 8 8 7 23 49 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 78 2 1

4 9 9 7 25 103 0 0

5 8 8 8 24 127 0 0

6 7 6 6 19 146 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 172 0 0

8 8 7 5 20 192 0 0

9 X X 10 30 222 3 2

10 9 8 8 25 247 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 273 0 0

12 8 8 7 23 296 0 0

Total 296 5 3

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Roscioli Mauro

Country: ITA - Italy
018B

R M4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 7 6 6 19 45 0 0

3 9 9 7 25 70 0 0

4 7 7 6 20 90 0 0

5 10 7 7 24 114 1 0

6 7 6 4 17 131 0 0

7 8 8 7 23 154 0 0

8 6 6 4 16 170 0 0

9 8 7 7 22 192 0 0

10 6 6 5 17 209 0 0

11 8 7 7 22 231 0 0

12 6 6 5 17 248 0 0

Total 248 1 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Roscioli Mauro

Country: ITA - Italy
018B

R M4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 8 8 7 23 52 0 0

3 9 9 7 25 77 0 0

4 5 4 3 12 89 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 115 0 0

6 8 8 7 23 138 0 0

7 9 7 6 22 160 0 0

8 5 5 2 12 172 0 0

9 X 10 8 28 200 2 1

10 7 7 6 20 220 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 249 2 0

12 8 7 4 19 268 0 0

Total 268 6 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Bernotas Lenardas

Country: LTU - Lithuania
018C

R M4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0

3 X X 10 30 86 3 2

4 9 9 9 27 113 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 142 2 0

6 8 7 7 22 164 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 192 1 1

8 9 8 8 25 217 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 245 1 1

10 9 9 8 26 271 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 301 3 1

12 9 9 9 27 328 0 0

Total 328 13 6

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Bernotas Lenardas

Country: LTU - Lithuania
018C

R M4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 8 7 24 52 0 0

3 10 9 8 27 79 1 0

4 6 6 6 18 97 0 0

5 X 9 9 28 125 1 1

6 8 8 8 24 149 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 176 0 0

8 8 8 7 23 199 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 228 2 0

10 9 8 8 25 253 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 281 1 1

12 8 8 7 23 304 0 0

Total 304 6 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Ylipelkonen Niko

Country: FIN - Finland
018D

R M4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 8 28 28 2 0

2 8 8 6 22 50 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 77 0 0

4 9 9 8 26 103 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 130 1 0

6 8 7 6 21 151 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 180 2 0

8 8 8 8 24 204 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 231 1 0

10 8 8 6 22 253 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 280 0 0

12 8 8 8 24 304 0 0

Total 304 6 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Ylipelkonen Niko

Country: FIN - Finland
018D

R M4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 8 8 4 20 48 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 77 2 0

4 8 8 5 21 98 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 125 0 0

6 8 8 7 23 148 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 177 2 1

8 9 8 6 23 200 0 0

9 10 10 8 28 228 2 0

10 8 8 8 24 252 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 280 1 0

12 9 9 9 27 307 0 0

Total 307 8 1

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Nilsson Kent Stefan

Country: SWE - Sweden
019A

R M4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 9 9 8 26 54 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 83 2 0

4 9 8 8 25 108 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 137 2 1

6 8 8 8 24 161 0 0

7 X X X 30 191 3 3

8 10 9 9 28 219 1 0

9 10 9 8 27 246 1 0

10 8 8 7 23 269 0 0

11 10 10 10 30 299 3 0

12 9 8 7 24 323 0 0

Total 323 13 5

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Nilsson Kent Stefan

Country: SWE - Sweden
019A

R M4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 0

2 7 6 6 19 43 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 70 0 0

4 9 8 7 24 94 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 123 2 0

6 9 8 7 24 147 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 175 1 1

8 8 8 6 22 197 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 224 1 0

10 8 7 7 22 246 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 274 1 0

12 8 7 7 22 296 0 0

Total 296 5 1

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Clement Karoly

Country: HUN - Hungary
019B

R M4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 8 6 23 52 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 81 2 1

4 9 7 5 21 102 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 130 1 0

6 8 7 6 21 151 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 180 2 1

8 9 8 8 25 205 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 232 0 0

10 8 7 7 22 254 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 282 1 1

12 8 8 8 24 306 0 0

Total 306 8 3

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Clement Karoly

Country: HUN - Hungary
019B

R M4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 8 7 5 20 48 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 77 2 0

4 8 7 7 22 99 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 127 1 0

6 9 8 6 23 150 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 176 0 0

8 8 7 7 22 198 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 225 0 0

10 8 8 6 22 247 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 275 1 0

12 8 7 7 22 297 0 0

Total 297 5 0

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Lubys Taurunas

Country: LTU - Lithuania
019C

R M4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 8 8 8 24 50 0 0

3 10 8 8 26 76 1 0

4 7 7 4 18 94 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 122 1 0

6 9 9 7 25 147 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 174 0 0

8 8 7 6 21 195 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 224 2 0

10 8 7 6 21 245 0 0

11 10 9 8 27 272 1 0

12 8 7 7 22 294 0 0

Total 294 5 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Lubys Taurunas

Country: LTU - Lithuania
019C

R M4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 6 6 6 18 45 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 71 0 0

4 8 7 6 21 92 0 0

5 9 9 7 25 117 0 0

6 7 7 5 19 136 0 0

7 X X 9 29 165 2 2

8 9 8 5 22 187 0 0

9 10 10 10 30 217 3 0

10 9 7 6 22 239 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 264 0 0

12 7 7 6 20 284 0 0

Total 284 5 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Lott Jaan

Country: EST - Estonia
019D

R M4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 8 7 5 20 47 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 76 2 0

4 9 8 8 25 101 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 130 2 1

6 8 8 7 23 153 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 179 0 0

8 8 7 6 21 200 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 228 1 0

10 8 7 7 22 250 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 277 0 0

12 8 8 8 24 301 0 0

Total 301 5 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Lott Jaan

Country: EST - Estonia
019D

R M4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 8 8 25 54 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 82 1 0

4 8 8 7 23 105 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 132 0 0

6 7 7 5 19 151 0 0

7 8 8 8 24 175 0 0

8 7 6 6 19 194 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 223 2 0

10 8 8 8 24 247 0 0

11 8 7 7 22 269 0 0

12 7 6 6 19 288 0 0

Total 288 5 0

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Znidarcic Dejan

Country: SLO - Slovenia
020A

R M4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 6 6 6 18 46 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 71 0 0

4 4 4 4 12 83 0 0

5 10 9 6 25 108 1 0

6 6 5 4 15 123 0 0

7 8 7 6 21 144 0 0

8 6 4 4 14 158 0 0

9 10 10 8 28 186 2 0

10 7 7 5 19 205 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 232 0 0

12 8 7 6 21 253 0 0

Total 253 4 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Znidarcic Dejan

Country: SLO - Slovenia
020A

R M4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 7 7 5 19 44 0 0

3 7 7 7 21 65 0 0

4 6 6 4 16 81 0 0

5 X 9 9 28 109 1 1

6 9 6 4 19 128 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 154 0 0

8 8 8 6 22 176 0 0

9 8 8 8 24 200 0 0

10 8 8 6 22 222 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 247 0 0

12 8 6 2 16 263 0 0

Total 263 1 1

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Erdmann Andreas

Country: GER - Germany
020C

R M4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 9 7 6 22 50 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 77 0 0

4 8 6 6 20 97 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 125 1 0

6 9 8 6 23 148 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 176 1 0

8 8 7 7 22 198 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 227 2 0

10 9 8 8 25 252 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 281 2 0

12 9 9 9 27 308 0 0

Total 308 7 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Erdmann Andreas

Country: GER - Germany
020C

R M4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 9 8 6 23 53 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 81 1 0

4 9 8 8 25 106 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 132 0 0

6 8 7 6 21 153 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 182 2 0

8 8 7 6 21 203 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 230 0 0

10 9 9 7 25 255 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 283 1 0

12 9 8 7 24 307 0 0

Total 307 7 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Sjotun Svein-Ole

Country: NOR - Norway
021A

R M4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 M 5 5 10 10

2 2 2 1 5 15

3 8 7 7 22 37

4 6 5 4 15 52

5 6 6 4 16 68

6 4 3 2 9 77

7 9 7 6 22 99

8 4 4 1 9 108

9 8 8 8 24 132

10 4 4 3 11 143

11 7 7 5 19 162

12 5 4 1 10 172

Total 172

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Sjotun Svein-Ole

Country: NOR - Norway
021A

R M4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 7 6 5 18 18

2 5 1 1 7 25

3 6 5 4 15 40

4 2 1 M 3 43

5 8 8 6 22 65

6 3 2 M 5 70

7 6 5 5 16 86

8 5 4 M 9 95

9 8 7 5 20 115

10 2 2 1 5 120

11 7 7 5 19 139

12 4 4 M 8 147

Total 147

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Hansen Torfinn

Country: DEN - Denmark
021B

R M4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 5 22 22 0 0

2 3 3 2 8 30 0 0

3 9 5 5 19 49 0 0

4 5 3 M 8 57 0 0

5 7 6 5 18 75 0 0

6 4 4 M 8 83 0 0

7 9 7 6 22 105 0 0

8 5 4 M 9 114 0 0

9 X 9 7 26 140 1 1

10 7 4 4 15 155 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 183 1 0

12 6 6 5 17 200 0 0

Total 200 2 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Hansen Torfinn

Country: DEN - Denmark
021B

R M4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 6 5 4 15 42

3 8 8 7 23 65

4 5 5 3 13 78

5 8 8 6 22 100

6 6 6 1 13 113

7 9 8 6 23 136

8 6 2 M 8 144

9 9 8 8 25 169

10 7 6 5 18 187

11 8 8 8 24 211

12 6 4 M 10 221

Total 221

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Ablinger Gernot

Country: AUT - Austria
021C

R M4

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 0

2 6 6 3 15 42 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 69 0 0

4 8 7 6 21 90 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 117 0 0

6 8 7 5 20 137 0 0

7 X 8 8 26 163 1 1

8 7 6 5 18 181 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 207 0 0

10 8 7 5 20 227 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 252 0 0

12 7 5 5 17 269 0 0

Total 269 2 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Ablinger Gernot

Country: AUT - Austria
021C

R M4

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 8 6 5 19 46 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 71 0 0

4 7 5 3 15 86 0 0

5 X 10 8 28 114 2 1

6 7 7 6 20 134 0 0

7 10 9 8 27 161 1 0

8 7 6 5 18 179 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 205 0 0

10 8 7 7 22 227 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 252 0 0

12 8 7 7 22 274 0 0

Total 274 4 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Puzzer Giampaolo

Country: ITA - Italy
023A

R M5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 8 8 26 26 1 0

2 8 8 7 23 49 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 74 0 0

4 7 5 5 17 91 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 121 3 1

6 9 9 8 26 147 0 0

7 9 8 8 25 172 0 0

8 7 6 5 18 190 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 217 0 0

10 8 8 3 19 236 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 265 2 0

12 8 8 7 23 288 0 0

Total 288 6 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Puzzer Giampaolo

Country: ITA - Italy
023A

R M5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 8 8 8 24 52 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 81 2 0

4 9 8 6 23 104 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 133 2 0

6 9 9 9 27 160 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 188 1 1

8 9 8 7 24 212 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 242 3 1

10 9 9 6 24 266 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 292 0 0

12 7 6 5 18 310 0 0

Total 310 9 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Turdic Marijasn

Country: CRO - Croatia
023B

R M5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 7 7 7 21 48 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 76 1 0

4 8 8 7 23 99 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 126 0 0

6 8 8 7 23 149 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 179 3 1

8 9 9 8 26 205 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 234 2 1

10 8 7 7 22 256 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 283 0 0

12 8 8 7 23 306 0 0

Total 306 6 2

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Turdic Marijasn

Country: CRO - Croatia
023B

R M5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 0

2 8 8 6 22 49 0 0

3 10 10 8 28 77 2 0

4 8 7 6 21 98 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 124 0 0

6 8 8 6 22 146 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 175 2 0

8 9 8 6 23 198 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 226 1 0

10 9 8 7 24 250 0 0

11 10 10 8 28 278 2 0

12 8 7 6 21 299 0 0

Total 299 8 0

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Nardin Marko

Country: SLO - Slovenia
023C

R M5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 7 6 23 23 1 0

2 5 4 2 11 34 0 0

3 9 7 7 23 57 0 0

4 7 6 2 15 72 0 0

5 8 6 6 20 92 0 0

6 6 5 4 15 107 0 0

7 8 8 7 23 130 0 0

8 7 7 4 18 148 0 0

9 9 8 5 22 170 0 0

10 5 5 4 14 184 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 211 0 0

12 9 7 7 23 234 0 0

Total 234 1 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Nardin Marko

Country: SLO - Slovenia
023C

R M5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 7 7 6 20 46 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 73 0 0

4 6 5 4 15 88 0 0

5 9 8 7 24 112 0 0

6 7 7 4 18 130 0 0

7 10 7 7 24 154 1 0

8 6 6 6 18 172 0 0

9 M 7 7 14 186 0 0

10 7 5 3 15 201 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 227 0 0

12 7 7 5 19 246 0 0

Total 246 1 0

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Christer Karlgren

Country: SWE - Sweden
023D

R M5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 7 7 5 19 44 0 0

3 8 8 7 23 67 0 0

4 7 7 5 19 86 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 113 0 0

6 8 7 6 21 134 0 0

7 10 8 8 26 160 1 0

8 7 7 4 18 178 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 206 1 0

10 8 7 5 20 226 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 254 1 1

12 9 8 2 19 273 0 0

Total 273 3 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Christer Karlgren

Country: SWE - Sweden
023D

R M5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 8 7 5 20 47

3 9 8 7 24 71

4 7 7 5 19 90

5 9 8 7 24 114

6 7 7 4 18 132

7 8 8 7 23 155

8 7 7 6 20 175

9 9 8 7 24 199

10 7 6 6 19 218

11 9 9 9 27 245

12 8 6 4 18 263

Total 263

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Quargnolo Romualdo

Country: ITA - Italy
024A

R M5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 81 1 0

4 7 7 6 20 101 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 129 1 0

6 8 8 6 22 151 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 179 1 0

8 8 8 7 23 202 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 228 0 0

10 8 7 7 22 250 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 279 2 0

12 9 9 8 26 305 0 0

Total 305 6 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Quargnolo Romualdo

Country: ITA - Italy
024A

R M5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 8 8 7 23 51 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 79 1 1

4 9 6 6 21 100 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 129 2 0

6 8 7 7 22 151 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 181 3 0

8 8 8 6 22 203 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 229 0 0

10 8 8 7 23 252 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 282 3 1

12 10 9 8 27 309 1 0

Total 309 11 3

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Savic Boris

Country: CRO - Croatia
024B

R M5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 8 28 28 2 0

2 8 7 7 22 50 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 77 0 0

4 8 8 8 24 101 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 130 2 0

6 9 9 9 27 157 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 185 1 0

8 8 7 6 21 206 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 234 1 1

10 9 8 8 25 259 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 287 1 0

12 8 8 7 23 310 0 0

Total 310 7 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Savic Boris

Country: CRO - Croatia
024B

R M5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 8 8 4 20 47 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 75 1 0

4 8 8 7 23 98 0 0

5 X 9 9 28 126 1 1

6 8 8 6 22 148 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 176 1 1

8 7 7 7 21 197 0 0

9 X 10 8 28 225 2 1

10 8 7 6 21 246 0 0

11 10 10 8 28 274 2 0

12 8 8 7 23 297 0 0

Total 297 7 3

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Pecnik Branko

Country: SLO - Slovenia
024C

R M5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 9 9 9 27 57 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 87 3 0

4 9 9 8 26 113 0 0

5 10 10 10 30 143 3 0

6 10 9 9 28 171 1 0

7 X 10 10 30 201 3 1

8 9 9 8 26 227 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 256 2 1

10 9 8 8 25 281 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 311 3 1

12 9 9 9 27 338 0 0

Total 338 18 3

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Pecnik Branko

Country: SLO - Slovenia
024C

R M5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 8 8 8 24 51 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 79 1 0

4 9 8 8 25 104 0 0

5 X X 9 29 133 2 2

6 9 8 8 25 158 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 187 2 1

8 9 9 9 27 214 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 241 0 0

10 9 8 8 25 266 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 296 3 1

12 9 9 9 27 323 0 0

Total 323 8 4

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Knutsson Roine

Country: SWE - Sweden
024D

R M5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 0

2 8 7 7 22 49 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 74 0 0

4 7 7 6 20 94 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 121 0 0

6 8 7 3 18 139 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 167 1 0

8 8 8 7 23 190 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 217 0 0

10 8 8 4 20 237 0 0

11 10 9 8 27 264 1 0

12 8 7 6 21 285 0 0

Total 285 3 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Knutsson Roine

Country: SWE - Sweden
024D

R M5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 8 7 7 22 48 0 0

3 9 8 7 24 72 0 0

4 6 6 5 17 89 0 0

5 9 8 8 25 114 0 0

6 8 8 6 22 136 0 0

7 8 7 6 21 157 0 0

8 6 6 5 17 174 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 204 3 1

10 9 7 7 23 227 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 254 0 0

12 8 7 5 20 274 0 0

Total 274 3 1

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Galiazzo Roberto

Country: ITA - Italy
025A

R M5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 9 8 8 25 52 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 80 1 0

4 8 8 8 24 104 0 0

5 X X 10 30 134 3 2

6 9 8 7 24 158 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 187 2 1

8 8 8 7 23 210 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 238 1 0

10 8 7 6 21 259 0 0

11 10 8 8 26 285 1 0

12 8 8 7 23 308 0 0

Total 308 8 3

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Galiazzo Roberto

Country: ITA - Italy
025A

R M5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 8 8 8 24 51 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 78 0 0

4 8 6 6 20 98 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 125 0 0

6 9 8 8 25 150 0 0

7 9 9 7 25 175 0 0

8 7 6 6 19 194 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 222 1 0

10 8 7 7 22 244 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 272 1 0

12 8 7 7 22 294 0 0

Total 294 3 1

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Pihlajaniemi Raimo

Country: FIN - Finland
025B

R M5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 7 6 5 18 44 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 71 0 0

4 8 8 7 23 94 0 0

5 X 9 8 27 121 1 1

6 7 6 6 19 140 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 167 0 0

8 9 8 8 25 192 0 0

9 10 10 8 28 220 2 0

10 8 8 7 23 243 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 272 2 1

12 8 6 5 19 291 0 0

Total 291 5 2

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Pihlajaniemi Raimo

Country: FIN - Finland
025B

R M5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 9 29 29 2 2

2 8 7 7 22 51 0 0

3 10 9 8 27 78 1 0

4 8 7 6 21 99 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 126 0 0

6 7 7 7 21 147 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 173 0 0

8 8 8 8 24 197 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 225 1 0

10 8 7 7 22 247 0 0

11 10 10 10 30 277 3 0

12 9 8 8 25 302 0 0

Total 302 7 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Natlacen Stane

Country: SLO - Slovenia
025C

R M5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 8 8 4 20 46 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 74 1 0

4 9 9 7 25 99 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 127 1 0

6 9 7 7 23 150 0 0

7 9 8 8 25 175 0 0

8 8 7 6 21 196 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 224 1 0

10 8 7 6 21 245 0 0

11 10 10 10 30 275 3 0

12 9 9 7 25 300 0 0

Total 300 6 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Natlacen Stane

Country: SLO - Slovenia
025C

R M5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 8 7 7 22 51 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 80 2 0

4 8 7 7 22 102 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 129 0 0

6 8 7 6 21 150 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 179 2 0

8 7 6 5 18 197 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 225 1 1

10 8 8 7 23 248 0 0

11 10 9 8 27 275 1 0

12 8 8 7 23 298 0 0

Total 298 8 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Vainionpaa Matti Eljas

Country: FIN - Finland
025D

R M5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 7 7 6 20 46 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 72 0 0

4 7 7 4 18 90 0 0

5 8 6 5 19 109 0 0

6 5 5 5 15 124 0 0

7 8 7 7 22 146 0 0

8 5 3 3 11 157 0 0

9 10 8 7 25 182 1 0

10 7 5 4 16 198 0 0

11 X 8 8 26 224 1 1

12 7 6 6 19 243 0 0

Total 243 2 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Vainionpaa Matti Eljas

Country: FIN - Finland
025D

R M5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 6 24 24 0 0

2 6 6 M 12 36 0 0

3 10 9 8 27 63 1 0

4 6 5 5 16 79 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 108 2 1

6 8 8 6 22 130 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 157 0 0

8 6 4 4 14 171 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 196 0 0

10 7 6 5 18 214 0 0

11 9 8 7 24 238 0 0

12 6 5 4 15 253 0 0

Total 253 3 1

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Pick Alberto

Country: ITA - Italy
026A

R M5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 0

2 4 3 M 7 31 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 57 0 0

4 5 5 M 10 67 0 0

5 8 7 7 22 89 0 0

6 6 6 5 17 106 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 135 2 1

8 8 8 6 22 157 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 183 0 0

10 6 5 5 16 199 0 0

11 X 10 8 28 227 2 1

12 8 7 6 21 248 0 0

Total 248 4 2

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Pick Alberto

Country: ITA - Italy
026A

R M5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 8 8 26 26 1 0

2 8 6 5 19 45 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 72 0 0

4 8 6 6 20 92 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 118 0 0

6 8 5 5 18 136 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 162 0 0

8 7 7 6 20 182 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 209 1 0

10 7 6 4 17 226 0 0

11 10 8 8 26 252 1 0

12 6 6 5 17 269 0 0

Total 269 3 0

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Jecke Frank

Country: GER - Germany
026B

R M5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 8 8 5 21 49 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 78 2 0

4 9 9 8 26 104 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 133 2 0

6 8 7 7 22 155 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 183 1 1

8 8 8 8 24 207 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 236 2 1

10 9 9 6 24 260 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 287 0 0

12 9 8 8 25 312 0 0

Total 312 8 2

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Jecke Frank

Country: GER - Germany
026B

R M5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 8 8 8 24 52 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 79 0 0

4 8 8 6 22 101 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 130 2 0

6 9 8 7 24 154 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 182 1 1

8 9 7 6 22 204 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 232 1 1

10 8 8 6 22 254 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 283 2 0

12 9 9 7 25 308 0 0

Total 308 7 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Haberl Hermann

Country: AUT - Austria
026C

R M5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 8 8 25 54 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 81 0 0

4 9 8 6 23 104 0 0

5 X X 10 30 134 3 2

6 9 8 7 24 158 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 186 1 0

8 9 9 8 26 212 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 240 1 0

10 9 9 8 26 266 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 295 2 0

12 9 9 9 27 322 0 0

Total 322 9 3

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Haberl Hermann

Country: AUT - Austria
026C

R M5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 10 9 8 27 57 1 0

3 10 10 9 29 86 2 0

4 9 9 6 24 110 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 139 2 1

6 9 9 9 27 166 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 194 1 1

8 8 8 8 24 218 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 245 0 0

10 9 8 8 25 270 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 298 1 0

12 8 8 8 24 322 0 0

Total 322 10 4

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Giovannucci Massimo

Country: ITA - Italy
027A

R M5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 8 8 7 23 51 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 79 1 0

4 9 8 7 24 103 0 0

5 X 9 9 28 131 1 1

6 9 7 6 22 153 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 182 2 0

8 8 8 7 23 205 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 234 2 1

10 9 9 6 24 258 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 287 2 1

12 9 8 8 25 312 0 0

Total 312 9 4

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Giovannucci Massimo

Country: ITA - Italy
027A

R M5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 7 7 7 21 48 0 0

3 10 8 8 26 74 1 0

4 8 8 4 20 94 0 0

5 X 9 8 27 121 1 1

6 8 7 6 21 142 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 172 3 0

8 9 9 8 26 198 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 225 1 0

10 8 8 8 24 249 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 275 0 0

12 8 8 7 23 298 0 0

Total 298 6 1

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Andreasen Jogvan Magnus

Country: DEN - Denmark
027B

R M5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 7 7 6 20 46 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 74 1 1

4 9 8 8 25 99 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 129 3 1

6 8 7 6 21 150 0 0

7 X 9 8 27 177 1 1

8 8 7 7 22 199 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 228 2 1

10 9 9 7 25 253 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 282 2 0

12 9 9 8 26 308 0 0

Total 308 9 4

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Andreasen Jogvan Magnus

Country: DEN - Denmark
027B

R M5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 9 8 6 23 50 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 76 0 0

4 8 8 8 24 100 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 129 2 1

6 9 8 8 25 154 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 182 1 1

8 9 8 8 25 207 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 234 1 0

10 8 8 6 22 256 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 283 0 0

12 8 7 7 22 305 0 0

Total 305 4 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Johannesen Birger

Country: NOR - Norway
027C

R M5

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 8 6 4 18 45 0 0

3 9 8 7 24 69 0 0

4 6 6 4 16 85 0 0

5 9 7 6 22 107 0 0

6 6 5 5 16 123 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 150 0 0

8 8 8 7 23 173 0 0

9 9 7 6 22 195 0 0

10 6 5 5 16 211 0 0

11 X 9 7 26 237 1 1

12 6 6 6 18 255 0 0

Total 255 1 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Johannesen Birger

Country: NOR - Norway
027C

R M5

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 7 26 26 1 0

2 7 7 6 20 46 0 0

3 X 9 8 27 73 1 1

4 7 7 6 20 93 0 0

5 9 8 7 24 117 0 0

6 6 6 6 18 135 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 162 0 0

8 8 8 8 24 186 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 212 0 0

10 8 6 4 18 230 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 256 0 0

12 7 7 5 19 275 0 0

Total 275 2 1

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Lehtonen Reino

Country: SWE - Sweden
029A

R M6

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 8 8 7 23 51 0 0

3 8 8 8 24 75 0 0

4 7 7 6 20 95 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 122 1 0

6 7 6 6 19 141 0 0

7 10 8 8 26 167 1 0

8 8 7 6 21 188 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 215 1 0

10 7 6 6 19 234 0 0

11 8 8 8 24 258 0 0

12 8 8 7 23 281 0 0

Total 281 4 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Lehtonen Reino

Country: SWE - Sweden
029A

R M6

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 8 8 24 24 0 0

2 8 6 6 20 44 0 0

3 10 10 8 28 72 2 0

4 8 8 8 24 96 0 0

5 7 7 7 21 117 0 0

6 6 6 5 17 134 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 161 0 0

8 9 8 6 23 184 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 213 2 1

10 8 7 6 21 234 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 260 0 0

12 8 6 6 20 280 0 0

Total 280 4 1

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Borsadoli Luigi

Country: ITA - Italy
029B

R M6

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 8 8 8 24 53 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 81 1 0

4 8 8 5 21 102 0 0

5 8 7 7 22 124 0 0

6 6 6 5 17 141 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 167 0 0

8 8 7 6 21 188 0 0

9 8 8 7 23 211 0 0

10 6 5 5 16 227 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 253 0 0

12 6 6 5 17 270 0 0

Total 270 3 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Borsadoli Luigi

Country: ITA - Italy
029B

R M6

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 8 6 23 52 0 0

3 7 7 6 20 72 0 0

4 6 4 2 12 84 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 112 1 0

6 9 5 4 18 130 0 0

7 X 9 8 27 157 1 1

8 7 4 4 15 172 0 0

9 10 9 7 26 198 1 0

10 7 4 1 12 210 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 235 0 0

12 7 7 6 20 255 0 0

Total 255 5 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Borraccia Salvatore

Country: ITA - Italy
029C

R M6

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 8 8 3 19 49 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 77 1 1

4 7 7 6 20 97 0 0

5 X 8 7 25 122 1 1

6 6 6 4 16 138 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 166 1 0

8 8 8 6 22 188 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 217 2 0

10 9 8 8 25 242 0 0

11 10 8 8 26 268 1 0

12 8 7 7 22 290 0 0

Total 290 9 2

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Borraccia Salvatore

Country: ITA - Italy
029C

R M6

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 8 7 7 22 50 0 0

3 9 7 7 23 73 0 0

4 6 5 5 16 89 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 117 1 0

6 8 7 7 22 139 0 0

7 10 9 8 27 166 1 0

8 7 7 6 20 186 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 213 1 0

10 7 7 7 21 234 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 261 0 0

12 9 8 7 24 285 0 0

Total 285 4 1

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Vängman Klas Evert

Country: SWE - Sweden
030A

R M6

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 8 8 24 24 0 0

2 7 6 5 18 42 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 69 0 0

4 8 7 3 18 87 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 114 1 0

6 8 6 6 20 134 0 0

7 9 7 7 23 157 0 0

8 7 6 4 17 174 0 0

9 9 8 7 24 198 0 0

10 7 7 6 20 218 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 245 0 0

12 8 8 7 23 268 0 0

Total 268 1 0

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Vängman Klas Evert

Country: SWE - Sweden
030A

R M6

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 8 8 6 22 50 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 75 0 0

4 7 7 7 21 96 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 123 0 0

6 8 7 7 22 145 0 0

7 10 9 8 27 172 1 0

8 8 6 6 20 192 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 220 1 1

10 9 9 9 27 247 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 277 3 1

12 9 7 6 22 299 0 0

Total 299 6 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Ravera Silvano

Country: ITA - Italy
030B

R M6

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 8 7 7 22 22

2 7 7 4 18 40

3 X 9 8 27 67

4 7 6 5 18 85

5 10 9 9 28 113

6 8 7 7 22 135

7 9 9 9 27 162

8 8 7 4 19 181

9 9 9 9 27 208

10 7 7 6 20 228

11 10 10 9 29 257

12 8 6 5 19 276

Total 276

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Ravera Silvano

Country: ITA - Italy
030B

R M6

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 8 7 7 22 50 0 0

3 10 9 8 27 77 1 0

4 8 8 7 23 100 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 126 0 0

6 8 8 8 24 150 0 0

7 8 7 7 22 172 0 0

8 7 6 5 18 190 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 215 0 0

10 7 7 6 20 235 0 0

11 10 8 7 25 260 1 0

12 6 5 5 16 276 0 0

Total 276 3 1

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Bertolini Alvise

Country: ITA - Italy
030C

R M6

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 9 9 9 27 57 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 85 1 1

4 9 9 9 27 112 0 0

5 X X X 30 142 3 3

6 10 10 10 30 172 3 0

7 X X 10 30 202 3 2

8 10 9 9 28 230 1 0

9 10 10 10 30 260 3 0

10 9 9 9 27 287 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 317 3 1

12 10 9 9 28 345 1 0

Total 345 21 9

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Bertolini Alvise

Country: ITA - Italy
030C

R M6

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 8 8 25 54 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 84 3 0

4 9 9 9 27 111 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 140 2 0

6 9 9 9 27 167 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 195 1 1

8 9 9 9 27 222 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 251 2 1

10 9 9 9 27 278 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 307 2 0

12 9 9 8 26 333 0 0

Total 333 12 2

Archer Scorer



European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Sambo Maurizio

Country: ITA - Italy
030D

R M6

60m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 7 6 5 18 45 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 71 0 0

4 8 5 4 17 88 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 114 0 0

6 8 8 4 20 134 0 0

7 10 9 8 27 161 1 0

8 8 8 7 23 184 0 0

9 8 8 8 24 208 0 0

10 7 7 7 21 229 0 0

11 X 9 7 26 255 1 1

12 7 6 4 17 272 0 0

Total 272 2 1

Archer Scorer

European Master Games

Lignano Sabbiadoro

From 13-09-2011 to 16-09-2011

Archer: Sambo Maurizio

Country: ITA - Italy
030D

R M6

60m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 9 7 5 21 48 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 74 0 0

4 6 6 4 16 90 0 0

5 10 10 8 28 118 2 0

6 7 6 5 18 136 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 163 0 0

8 9 9 6 24 187 0 0

9 X 9 8 27 214 1 1

10 8 8 5 21 235 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 261 0 0

12 7 7 6 20 281 0 0

Total 281 3 1

Archer Scorer



